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No. of Sheepon

April 30, April30,
1906. 1906.

Selwyn County—continued.
Cunneen, J., Broadfield
Cunningham, Andrew, Dunsandel
Cunningham, John, jun., Brookside
Cunningham, W. B., Brookside
Cunningham, W., Hororata
Curragh, Mrs. E., Templeton
Dale, William, Springston
Dalgety and Co., Grassdale and Benmore,

Christchurch
Daniel, E. H., Papanui
Davies, E. T., West Melton
Davies, II. E., Greenpark
Davies, Morgan, Hororata
Davies, W., Yaldhurst
Davis, A. E., Lyppert, Halkett
Davis, C. B., Halkett
Davis, G., Halkett
Davis, W. A., Halkett
Davison, H. R., Killinchy
Davison, S. B., Weedons
Dawson, Thomas, Hornby .*.
Dawson, T, Springston
Deal, C, Christchurch
Deans, John, Bicearton
Deans, John, Homebush
Dearnley, A. H., Springston
Dennis, Samuel, Glenroy
Dennis, W., Templeton
Dent and Son, Charing Cross
Denton, J. E., Bussell's Flat
Derrett, C. C, Springbank, Hororata
Derrett, G. C, Hororata
Derrett, L., Hororata
Dickson, T. B., Waddington
Dixon, Charles, Kirwee
Dixon, Malcolm, Leeston
Dixon, Thomas, Leeston
Dobbin, H. W. Z., Springfield
Dobbin, S. H., Springfield
Dodds, James, Eolleston
Dorman, A., Annat
Dorman, William, Springfield
Dowdell, Frank, Styx
Dowling, Thomas, Oakley, Southbridge
Doyle, J.,Tai Tapu
Doyle, P., Horarata
Drage, James, Bussell's Flat
Dudley, C. T., Glentunnel
Duncan, J., Darfield
Duncan, John, jun., Waddington
Duncan, Walter, Templeton
Dunlop, E. C, Brookside
Dunlop, William, Marshlands
Dunn, John, Baoecourse Hill
Durey, G. F., Papanui
Duthie, Alexander, Aylesbury
Dysart, James, Kirwee
Eaglesome, Hugh, Christchurch
Early, Charles, Greendale
Early, William, Broadfield
Eddy, W., Dunsandel
Ede, William, Kimberley
Egan, Michael, Athmount, Aylesbury
Ellis Bros., Eolleston
Evans, J. C., Kowai Bush
Everett, E. W., Whitecliffs
Ewans, Martin,Hororata
Farmer, Alfred, Springston
Fay, Joseph, Doyleston
Fay, Mary, Doyleston
Feather, W. H., Bussell's Flat
Fentz, Henry, Courtenay
Ferguson, J. E., Harwell
Ferguson, John, Annat
Field, Jamea, Springfield
Fincham, John, West Melton
Fincham, Eobert, Ellesmere
Fincham, T., Willow Glen, Taumutu
Finlay, Alexander, West Melton
Finlay, William, Courtenay
Flack, Thomas, Chaney's
Ford, E. J. T., Glentunnel
Forrester, James, Christchurch

1098
280
642
484

6080
56
20

6781

62
498

89
1362
454
370
497
886

96
80
87

195
338

19844

1356

472
250

180
20

365
194
135
927
657
499
439
234

5090
171
678
433
573
300
578

Nil
278
646
450

Nil
113
44

6889

92
297
140

Nil
365
296
384

45
580

68
157
89
91

367
584

13836
96

1466
102
679
629
250
170
200
244
182
104
102

Nil
Nil

193
198
500
320

3589
299
580
471

Nil
300
409
112

Nil
164
277

37
389

1693
428
1414

127
269

92
11

133
176

14
Nil

92
294
186

Nil
76

2
580
547
378
454
349

51
180
405
658

40

2114
163

27
343

2186
281

1598
179
497

98
43

132
132
26
83
95

199
250
452
120

550
395
200
557
391
290

36
50

58

o.ol leep on

April 30, April30,
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Selwyn County—continued.
Foster, G., Springfield
Foster, W., Ellesmere
Foster, W. E., Springfield
Fowler, B. T.. Broomfield, Upper Bicearton
Fowler, E. C.', Halkett
Fowler, W. L., Aylesbury
Fox, F., Marshlands
Frampton, F. G., Brookside
Frampton, G., Brookside
French, J. F., Aylesbury
French, T., Halkett
Fryer, P. J., Marton Marsh, Prebbleton
Fryer, P. W., Prebbleton
Fussell, Thomas, Doyleston
Gabbie, W., Southbridge
Gallagher Bros., Prebbleton
Galpin,E., Leeston
Gamble, Charles, Waddington
Gardiner, II. D., Eichmond, Christchurch ...
Gardiner, H., Wilson's Farm, Irwell
Gardiner, J.S., Halcombe, Leeston
Garland, J. E., Hillsborough, Christchurch...
Gemmell, John, Dunsandel
Gerard, W. (Exors. of), Snowdon, Ch'ch
Gibbs, T. H., Darfield
Gibson, Margaret, West Melton
Gibson, S., Springston
Giddings, G., Greendale
Gilbert, John,Dunsandel
Gilbert, T. J,, Leeston
Gilbert, William, Southbridge
Gilchrist, T. B., Southbridge
Gill, Ellen, Darfield
Gillanders Bros., Almond Bank, Darfield ...
Gillanders Bros., Westwood, Waddington ...
Gillanders, Edward, Springfield
Gillett, JameB, Springfield
Gillon, Henry, Greenpark
Gilmore, G., Weedons
Gilmour, W., Greenpark
Glassey, J., Killinchy
Glassey, John, Hororata
Goodwin, B., Waddington
Gordon, J., Eolleston
Gorman, E., Southbridge
Goss, J.H., Darfield
Gough, James, Kirwee
Gough, Mrs. Hannah, Greendale
Gould, George, Halswell
Graham, Samuel, Leeston
Gray, George, Waddington
Greaves, Edwin, Springston
Greaves, G., Lincoln
Greaves, H., Leeston
Green, Mrs. E., Darfield
Greenwood, A., Southbridge
Griffiths, George, Coalgate
Griffiths, Thomas, Annat
Grigg, A. J.,Eolleston
Gudsell, George, Templeton
Guiney, Edward, Halkett
Gunn, Alexander, Eaeecourse Hill
Guy, W. J., Yaldhurst
Hackett, Paul, Springfield
Hall Bros., Glenroy
Hall, Sir John, Hororata, Coalgate
Halliday, John, jun., Southbridge
Halliday, T., Annat
Hanley, Joseph, Darfield
Hann, Eli, Greendale
Hannah, J. and B., Southbridge
Hannant, J. J., Darfield
Hansen, H. C, Killinchy
Harris, E., Courtenay
Harris, John, Whitecliffs
Harris, Stephen, Styx
Harris, T., Eolleston
Hartley, William, Springston
Hartnell, J. N., Hororata
Hartnell, L. T., Leeston
Haskett, J. S. H., Yaldhurst
Haskett, Eobert, Yaldhurst
Hawke, D. J., Annat

149
119
170
100
219
114
85

137
115
250

1405

60
850
292
300

1600
73

1239
250
192
377

15600
41

243
260
560
840
498
744
844
696

2138
2116

383
261
265

97
420

43
16
30

191
132

Nil
100
346
373
87

353
140
192
212
455
300

59
683
293
400

1184
108

1307
206
120
256

16300
40

428
Nil

498
1420
539

1134
913
373

1166
2303

687
298
277
150
548
m
16
10

185
19

1111
4142

884
175
204
792
82
63

252
200
240
107
292
232
36

390
884
442

61
2600

30945
218

24
600

97
150
262
168
134
218
243

Nil
Nil
1105
1584
224

Nil
371

1567
5458

849
147
296

1153
193

143
112
707
249
477
554
590

1240
390

39
2755

31336
387

64
1233

77
76

270
184
345

245
30
15

1179

241
486
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